Annexure-6
Name of the C te Debtor: Abhijeet Toll Road (Karnataka) Limited
|Date of of Ligid 13th August, 2024
List of stakeholders as on: 07th October, 2024
List of Operational Creditors(other than Work Employees and G t Dues)
Amount (in Rs.)
Sl. No. Name of Creditor Identification Details of claim received Details of claim admitted A of A ofany| A t of A of |Remarks, if any
No. Date of ipt | A laimed A of claim Nature of claim [Amount Whether lien/ |Amount % of share in | contingent claim | mutual dues, | claim rejected | claim under
admitted c dby |attach Covered by total amounts that may be set verification
|lien or d? Bt of claims off
attachment (Yes/No) admitted
pending
disposal
1 SBICAP Trustee Company Limited |OP-3 IN CIRP 17,29,096.00 17,29,096.00 = - - 0.08% =
Unsecured
Total 17,29,096.00 17,29,096.00 - - - 0.08% - 3 -




